
Live Life, Love Learning, Guided by God

St Mary’s C of E Primary School
Term dates for Academic Year 2023 to 2024

Autumn 2023 Term 1
Wednesday 6th September - Friday 20th October

4/9/23 INSET DAY - pupils do not attend

5/9/23 INSET DAY - pupils do not attend

6/9/23 Pupils back to school

20/10/23 Last day of half term school finishes at 3:20pm

23/10/23- 27/10/23 Half term break: Monday 23rd October to Friday 27th October

Autumn 2022 Term 2
Monday 30th October - Thursday 21st December 2023

30/10/23 Pupils back to school

21/12/23 Last day of term school finishes at 1:15pm

22/12/23- 5/1/24 Christmas Holidays: Friday 22nd December - Friday 5th
January

Spring 2024 Term 1
Tuesday 9th January - Friday 9th February

8/1/24 INSET day - children do not attend school

9/1/24 Pupils back to school

9/2/24 Last day of half term school finishes at 3:20pm

12/2/24 - 16/2/24 Half-Term: Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February

Spring 2023 Term 2
Monday 19th February - Thursday 28th March

19/2/24 Pupils back to school

28/3/24 Last day of term school finishes at 1:15pm

29/3/24 - 12/4/24 Easter Holidays: Friday 29th March - Friday 12th April
Note: Good Friday is 29th March and Easter Monday is 1st

April



Live Life, Love Learning, Guided by God

St Mary’s C of E Primary School
Summer 2023 Term 1

Monday 15th April - Friday 24th May
(BANK HOLIDAY: Monday 6th May)

15/4/24 INSET day pupils do not attend

16/4/24 Pupils back to school

6/5/24 Bank Holiday pupils do not attend

24/5/24 Last day of half term school finishes at 3:20pm

27/5/24 - 31/5/24 Half-Term: Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May

Summer 2023 Term 2
Tuesday 4th June - Wednesday 24th July

3/6/24 INSET day pupils do not attend

4/6/24 First day back for pupils

24/7/24 Last day of academic year school ends at 1:15pm

25/7/24 - TBC Summer holiday break


